

12TH AVE ROAD AND SOUTH VALLEY DRIVE SIGNAL & PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

Bid Opening July 3, 2014 2:00 p.m.

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Power Plus, Inc. *		Quality Electric Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 660.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00
2	Silt Fence	160	LF	\$ 2.20	\$ 352.00	\$ 3.48	\$ 556.80
3	Inlet Protection	1	EA	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 149.00
4	Traffic Signal Installation	1	LS	\$ 92,606.00	\$ 92,606.00	\$ 106,800.00	\$ 106,800.00
5	Construction Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 15,158.00	\$ 15,158.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
6	Painted Pavement Markings	600	SF	\$ 1.15	\$ 690.00	\$ 1.24	\$ 744.00
7	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings	975	SF	\$ 8.40	\$ 8,190.00	\$ 9.22	\$ 8,989.50
8	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,900.00	\$ 10,900.00
9	Miscellaneous Utility, Adjust Top Grade, Junction Box	3	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 248.00	\$ 744.00
10	HMA Roadway Patching	330	SY	\$ 94.00	\$ 31,020.00	\$ 68.50	\$ 22,605.00
11	Retrofit Existing Concrete and Pedestrian Ramps	250	SY	\$ 134.50	\$ 33,625.00	\$ 105.33	\$ 26,332.50
12	Relocate Roadside Sign	2	EA	\$ 190.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 380.00
13	Obliteration of Pavement Markings	1600	SF	\$ 1.60	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 1.68	\$ 2,688.00
14	Miscellaneous Site Work	1	CA	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
TOTAL FOR BID SCHEDULE					\$ 215,661.00		\$ 211,988.80

* Math error corrected